 SN8000/SN8000UFL
Wi-Fi Module
Datasheet
Version: 1.0
11/25/2013
Note: Murata Electronics N.A, Inc (Murata) reserves the right to make changes in specifications at any time and without
notice. The information furnished in this data sheet is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is
assumed by Murata for its use, nor any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties resulting from its use. No

Module Marking for SN8000                                       Module Marking for SN8000UFL
Figure 13 Module Marking Detail
8 Ordering Information
Table 15 Ordering Information
Product
RFM Model
Number
RFM Part
Number
Standard Order
Increment
SN8000 Evaluation Development Kit SN8000EVK 88-00153-85 1 pc
SN8000 Module  in Tape & Reel SN8000 88-00153-00 400 pcs/reel
SN8000UFL Evaluation Development Kit SN8000UFL EVK 88-00153-87 1 pc
SN8000UFL Module  in Tape & Reel SN8000UFL 88-00153-02 400 pcs/reel
9 RoHS Declaration
To the best of our present knowledge, given our supplier declarations, this product does not contain
substances that are banned by Directive 2011/65/EU or contain a maximum concentration of 0.1%
by weight in homogeneous materials for
 Lead and lead compounds
 Mercury and mercury compounds
 Chromium (VI)
 PBB (polybrominated biphenyl)
 PBDE (polybrominated biphenyl ether)
And a maximum concentration of 0.01% by weight in homogeneous materials for
 Cadmium and cadmium compounds

www.murata-ws.com Email: modules@murata.com  Page 23 of 24
©2013 by Murata  SN8000/SN8000UFL Wi-Fi Module Datasheet v1.0 -11/8/2013
10 Regulatory Information
The table below shows the regulatory compliance status of the SN8000/8000UFL module.
Regulatory Body Standard Certificate ID
FCC Part 15 QPU8000
IC RSS-210 4523A-SN8000
ETSI EN300 328, Ver. 1.8.1